
MUNDELEIN
RESTAURANT
MAP

MUNDELEIN
RESTAURANT
MAP

Brand Promise
Mundelein will be Central Lake County’s 
premier location for entrepreneurs and 

known as a welcoming community.

www.mundelein.org

Mundelein is best known for its numerous 
independently owned and operated one-
of-a kind restaurants as well as popular 
family restaurants.

For your convenience and quick reference, 
here is a listing of Mundelein restaurants. 
This information is also available on 
Mundelein’s handy mobile app—available 
for a free download on Google Play or the 
Apple App Store.

M U N D E L E I N
RESTAURANT GUIDE



Name	 Address	 Location	 Phone	 Website	 Description
Alef Sausage & Deli	 354-356 Townline Rd.	 SC	 847-566-0008	 www.alefsausage.com	 Homemade sausage and deli meats
Arby’s	 520 Townline Rd.	 SC	 847-837-2370	  www.arbys.com 	 Roast Beef, sandwiches, salads
AREA General Store	 18 E. Park St.	 DT	 847-393-7519	 -	 Coffee shop
Azteca Restaurant	 346 N. Seymour Ave.	 DT	 847-566-0001	 www.aztecarestaurante.com	 Mexican cuisine
Baskin Robbins	 346 N. Lake St.	 DT	 847-949-4411 	 www.baskinrobbins.com 	 Ice Cream
Baskin Robbins	 722 S. Route 83	 MM	 847-566-6500	  www.baskinrobbins.com 	 Ice Cream
Bill’s Pizza & Pub	 624 S. Lake St.	 DL	 847-566-5380  (pizza)

847-566-6508 (pub)	 www.billspizzapub.com	 Pizza, sandwiches, salads
Carnitas Don Chuy	 700 Diamond Lake Rd.	 DL	 224-433-3889	 www.carnitasdonchuy.com	 Authentic Mexican cuisine
Blue House Korean BBQ	 1484 Townline Rd.	 BC	 847-566-4200	 -	 Korean cuisine
Bosacki’s Home Brew	 610 E. Hawley St.	 DT	 224-778-5400	 www.bosackishomebrew.com 	 Microbrewery 
Burger King	 1520 S. Lake St.	 SC	 847-566-6420	  www.bk.com 	 Fast hamburgers, sandwiches
Burger King	 721 S. Midlothian Rd.	 MM	 847-970-7537	  www.bk.com 	 Fast hamburgers, sandwiches
Caboose	 320 E. Hawley St.	 DT	 847-388-3530	 www.eatcaboose.com	 Made-to-order sandwiches, burgers, soups and salads
Mexican Grill Los Magueyes	 660 S. Lake St.	 DL	 847-276-0568	 -	 Mexican cuisine
China Court	 1136 W. Maple Ave.	 LC	 847-566-8363	 www.chinacourtmundelein.com	 Authentic Chinese
Corner Health Food Store	 502 N. Seymour 	 DT	 847-566-5435	 www.cornerhealthfood.com 	 Healthy living food items & vitamins
Culver’s	 220 Oak Creek Plaza	 SC	 847-566-6900	  www.culvers.com 	 Butterburgers & custard, American
Domino’s Pizza	 837 S. Lake St.	 DL	 847-949-7770	 www.dominos.com	 Pizza, pick-up & delivery
Dover Straits	 890 E. Route 45	 SC	 847-949-1550	 www.doverstraits.com	 Seafood, steaks, chops
Dragon Star	 662 E. Hawley St.	 DT	 847-837-8868	 www.dragonstaril.com	 Authentic Chinese
Dunkin Donuts	 346 N. Lake St.	 DT	 847-949-4411	  www.dunkindonuts.com 	 Coffee, Donuts, Breakfast 
Dunkin Donuts	 722 S. Route 83	 MM	 847-566-6500	  www.dunkindonuts.com 	 Coffee, Donuts, Breakfast 
The Eating Hub	 404 N. Lake St.	 DT	 224-864-4934	 www.theeatinghub.com	 Wraps, Paninis, Sandwiches
El Barrio Restaurant & Lounge	 1122 Diamond Lake Rd.	 DL	 847-566-0475	 www.elbarriorestaurant.com	 Mexican cuisine
Elly’s Pancake House	 435 Townline Rd.	 SC	 847-837-8100	 www.ellyspancakehouse.com	 Extensive breakfast, lunch menu
Emil’s Sports Bar & Pizza	 604 N. Lake St.	 DT	 847-566-8879	 www.emilsonline.com	 Burgers, sandwiches, pizza, salads
Empire Buffet Sushi & Hibachi	 405 Townline Rd.	 SC	 847-970-7883	 www.empirebuffet.com	 Sushi and Japanese cuisine
Family Fishery	 412 N. Lake St.	 DT	 847-566-2580	 www.familyfishery.com 	 Seafood, fresh
Frank’s for the Memories	 645 E. Hawley ST.	 DT	 847-949-9464	 www.franksforthememories.com	 Buffalo Wings, sandwiches
Gale Street Inn Diamond Lake	 935 Diamond Lake Rd.	 DL	 847-566-1090	 www.galest.com	 Ribs, steak, seafood, salads
Golden Kitchen	 1440 S. Butterfield Rd.	 BC	 847-393-7366	 www.goldenkitchenchinese.com	 Authentic Chinese
Greg’s Frozen Custard	 1490 S. Lake St.	 SC	 847-837-4175	 www.custardlist.com	 Frozen custard treats
GRIL Sandwiches	 403 Washington Blvd.	 DT	 224-304-GRIL	 www.grilcheese.com	 Gourmet grilled cheese sandwiches
Hitz Pizza & Sports Bar	 700 S. Butterfield Rd.	 BC	 847-362-0505	 www.hitzpizaandsportsbar.com	 Burgers, sandwiches, pizza
Hong Kong Chop Suey	 316 N. Lake St.	 DT	 847-949-9019	 www.hongkongmundelein.com	 Authentic Chinese, carryout and dine-in
Hwang Dae Gham	 358 Townline Rd.	 SC	 847-949-9900	 Authentic Korean cuisine
In and Out BBQ	 428 N. Lake St.	 DT	 224-475-0444	 www.inandoutbbq1.com	 BBQ
International Shish-Kabob House	 364 Townline Rd.	 SC	 847-566-9755	 -	 Armenian cuisine
Jake Moran’s	 57 S. Lake St.	 DT	 847-566-5152	 -	 Burgers, sandwiches
Jewel Food Store	 1501 S. Lake St.	 SC	 847-566-6161	 www.jewelosco.com 	 Salad bar, soup, sandwiches
Jewel Food Store	 1150 W. Maple Ave.	 LC	 847-970-9250	 www.jewelosco.com 	 Salad bar, soup, sandwiches
Jimano’s Pizzeria	 2952 W. Route 60	 MM	 847-949-8400	 www.jimanos.com	 Pizza, ribs, sandwiches
Jimmy John’s	 684 S. Lake St.	 DL	 847-970-7827	 www.jimmyjohns.com 	 Fresh bread, sub sandwiches
Jun Ho Carryout	 789 S. Midlothian Rd.	 MM	 847-837-0088	 -	 Authentic Chinese carry-out
Karina’s Bakery	 668 E. Hawley St.	 DT	 847-837-1077	 -	 Bakery
Karma Pub	 510 E. Route 83	 SC	 847-970-6900	 www.karmachicago.com	 Asian food, fine wine
La Luz Bakery	 500 N. Lake St.	 DT	 847-837-0303	 www.laluzbakery.com	 Mexican bakery
La Michocana Landa	 672 E. Hawley St.	 DT	 224-402-2132	 -	 Traditional Mexican ice cream parlor
Lauretta’s Italian Bake Shop & Cafe	 709 S. Lake St.	 DL	 847-566-0883	 www.laurettasbakeshop.com	 Authentic Italian cuisine and bakery
Little Caesar’s	 680 S. Lake St.	 DL	 847-566-7784	 www.littlecaesars.com	 Pizza carryout
Luigi’s Ristorante Italiano	 1130 W. Maple Ave.	 LC	 847-837-1200	 www.luigis-ristorante.com	 Authentic Italian cuisine
Luke’s of Mundelein	 551 N. Lake St.	 DT	 847-566-9798	 www.lukesofmundelein.com	 Hot dogs, sandwiches, fries
Mambo Italiano Ristorante	 748 S. Butterfield Rd.	 BC	 847-281-9100	 www.themamboitaliano.com	 Modern twist on old world Italian cuisine, pizza
Mauri’s Famous Café	 510 E. Hawley St.	 DT	 847-949-0950	 -	 Breakfast and lunch
Maya’s Mexican American Restaurant	 506 N. Lake St.	 DT	 224-360-6960	 -	 Authentic Mexican and American cuisine, breakfast, lunch and dinner
McDonald’s of Mundelein	 151 N. Lake St.	 DT	 847-566-7100	  www.mcdonalds.com	 Fast food burgers and fries
McDonald’s of Mundelein	 450 Townline Rd.	 SC	 847-949-1590	  www.mcdonalds.com    Fast food burgers and fries
McDonald’s of Mundelein	 665 S. Route 83	 MM	 847-949-7007	  www.mcdonalds.com	 Fast food burgers and fries
The Meat Shop	 632 E. Hawley St.	 DT	 847-566-0224	 -	 Deli sandwiches and butcher shop
Monica’s Mexican Restaurant	 839 S. Lake St.	 DL	 847-566-0033	 -	 Mexican cuisine
Mundelein Dairy Queen	 712 S. Lake St.	 DL	 847-566-8560	 www.dairyqueen.com	 Ice cream stand & hot dogs
Mundelein Polish Deli	 1460 Townline Rd.	 BC	 847-566-8200	 -	 Traditional deli
New China Chef	 676 S. Lake St.	 DL	 847-949-8880	 www.newchinachefmundelein.com	 Authentic Chinese
Nikko’s Grecian Grill	 310 Townline Rd.	 SC	 847-566-7699	 www.nikkosgyros.com	 Authentic homemade Greek cuisine 
Original Omega Restaurant	 10 E. Maple Ave.	 DT	 847-566-5555	 www.originalomega.com	 Family Restaurant - Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner
Osaka Mundelein	 1452 S. Butterfield Rd.	 BC	 847-549-9944	 www.osakamundelein.com	 Japanese cuisine
Panera Bread	 1571 S. Lake St.	 SC	 224-778-7800	 www.panerabread.com	 Fresh breads, pastries, sandwiches, salads
Park Street	 14 E. Park St.	 DT	 847-949-1900	 www.parkstreetdining.com	 Steaks, Seafood, Chicken, Chops, Salads
Pita Inn	 200 Oak Creek Plaza	 SC	 847-566-8888	 www.pita-inn.com	 Mediterranean Fare
Pizza Hut Express	 707 S. Lake St.	 DL	 847-949-0230	 www.pizzahut.com	 Pizza pick-up and delivery
Popeye’s Chicken	 224 Oak Creek Plaza	 SC	 847-949-4451	  www.locations.popeyes.com 	 Fried Chicken
Quiznos Subs	 1156 W. Maple Ave.	 LC	 847-837-0500	 www.restaurants.quiznos.com 	 Sub sandwiches
Red Lantern	 738 S. Butterfield Rd.	 BC	 847-918-1858	 www.redlanternonline.com	 Authentic Chinese
Rosita La Michocana	 839 S. Lake St.	 DL	 224-360-6918	 -	 Mexican ice cream parlor
Rosati’s Pizza & Pub	 3110 W. Route 60	 MC	 847-943-9931	  www.myrosatis.com	 Pizza, sandwiches, ribs, chicken, pasta
Rosy’s Bakery	 668 S. Lake St.	 DL	 847-566-0926	 -	 Bakery
Royal Cantonese	 799 E. Route 45	 SC	 847-680-8888	 www.royalcantonese.com	 Authentic Chinese 
Starbucks Coffee 	 1050 N. Route 83	 MC	 847-566-2841	  www.starbucks.com 	 Coffeehouse, pastries, sandwiches
Starbucks Coffee (Jewel Food Store)	 1150 W. Maple	 LC	 847-970-9250	 www.starbucks.com 	 Coffeehouse, pastries, sandwiches
Starbucks Coffee (Target)	 3100 N. Route 60	 MC	 847-367-2650	 www.starbucks.com 	 Coffeehouse, pastries, sandwiches	
Subway	 783 S. Midlothian Rd.	 MM	 847-566-7327	 www.subway.com 	 Sub sandwiches
Subway	 1400 S. Butterfield Rd.	 BC	 847-566-8660	 www.subway.com 	 Sub sandwiches
Subway	 1500 S. Lake St.	 SC	 847-566-6453	 www.subway.com 	 Sub sandwiches
Subway	 444 N. Lake St.	 DT	 847-566-1400	 www.subway.com 	 Sub sandwiches
Subway	 2994 W. Route 60	 MC	 847-837-1401	 www.subway.com 	 Sub sandwiches
Taco Bell	 900 N. Route 83	 MC	 847-970-5927	  www.tacobell.com 	 Fast food Mexican
Taco Bell/Long John Silver	 2015 S. Lake St.	 SC	 847-949-7880	  www.tacobell.com 	 Fast food Mexican/Fast food seafood
Taco Burrito Express	 410 E. Hawley St.	 DT	 847-949-8504	 www.tacoburritoexpress.com	 Mexican cuisine
Tacos El Norte	 822 S. Lake St.	 DL	 847-949-9345	  www.eatelnorte.com 	 Mexican cuisine
Tamales Diana	 615 N. Midlothian Rd.	 LC	 847-566-3422	 www.tamalesdiana.com	 Mexican cuisine
Taste of Paris	 161 N. Seymour Ave.	 DT	 847-949-9991	 ourtasteofparis.blogspot.com	 Authentic French Restaurant and Bakery
Tavern on 60	 330 Townline Rd.	 SC	 847-566-1111 www.tavernon60.com	 Pub fare
The Loaded Buffalo	 2061 W. Maple Ave.	 MC	 847-949-0858	 www.loadedbuffalo.com	 Burgers and sandwich fare
Tighthead Brewing Co.	 165 N. Archer Ave.	 DT	 847-970-9174	 www.tightheadbrewing.com	 Microbrewery, live music
Tina G’s Restaurant	 10 E. Park St.	 DT	 847-566-8462	 www.tinags.com 	 Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner – Fine Cuisine
Tony Cannoli	 460 N. Lake St.	 DT	 847-566-5077	 www.tonycannoli.com	 Authentic cannoli’s, special pastries
Wingstop	 720 S. Route 83	 MM	 847-566-9464	 www.order.wingstop.com	 Wings and sandwiches
Yu-Mi Sushi	 662 S. Lake St.	 DL	 847-566-2544	 www.yumisushi.net	 Sushi, sashimi, authentic Japanese cuisine




